OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

PECMYB/IMKW BEJIAPYCb R j:
E—— 110 MJIABAHUIO - =
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb
BpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024
AuctaHuma 15 MyxXuunHbl, 200m KomnsekcHoe nnaBaHue OTKpbITbIE
03.04.2024 - 10:44 CTtapToBblii npoTokon MpeaBapuTenbHbIi
MwupoBoWi pekopa 1:54.00 LOCHTE, Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28.07.2011
Pekoppg EBponbl 1:54.82 MARCHAND, Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 27.07.2023
Pekopg Pb 2:00.64 CAHKOBWY, MNasen 5 Brest 18.04.2015
KMC : 2:18.00 / MC : 2:09.75 / MCMK : 1:58.59
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa 3asBo4yHOoe Bpems
3annwie 1 n3 4, 10:44
3 WWNo, reo6 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 2:27.00
4 MYXYUHWH, eb 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 2:25.00
5 KA3MEPYYK, fJaHuun 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:25.25
3annbiB 2 13 4, 10:47
0 KOPOJIKOK, AmuTpuii 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa ob6nactb 2:20.70
1 JAAHWNOB, Matseii 2008 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 2:16.00
2 KATIPANOB, Masen 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 2:13.07
3 BE3BOPOJbKO, Bagum 2005 MC BLR  MwuHckK 2:10.00
4 BOXYPOB, faHuna 2007 MC BLR MuHckasa obnacTb 2:06.60
5 BAPTOLL, MaTBei 2006 MC BLR BuTtebckasn obnactb 2:07.70
6 COBOJIEBCKUW, OmuTpuii 2003 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:12.69
7 DAVHEKO, Hukuta 2005 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 2:14.50
8 KAJIAY, Buktop 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:17.76
3ansbiB 33 4, 10:51
0 EPMAK, Aptem 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:18.36
1 MOPO3OB, Erop 2007 MC BLR  MwuHckK 2:15.02
2 BEHbLKO, Makcum 2002 MC BLR bBpecTckasa ob6nactb 2:13.00
3 XAHEBCKWI, PomaH 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 2:09.60
4 Pbl/IbKO, Anekceii 2005 MC BLR  MwuHckK 2:04.00
5 PAKUTWH, Butanwii 2005 MC BLR T[pogHeHckas 06nacTb 2:07.00
6 COPOKOBUWK, BceBosog 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHck 2:12.07
7 TAPXYTWK, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasn obnactb 2:14.00
8 BOWTEXOBWY, fanuun 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:16.91
9 [PO3J0BCKWIA, Hukonaii 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 2:22.80
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 06.04.2024 10:44 - CtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@ @[MIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EE Nz @% MILAX/%‘T'SA

BENAPYCb quoqu



OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

=== MO NIABAHMIO

1-6 ANPENS 2024

OTKpbITbIV YemnnoHaT Pecny6uku Benapych
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Onctanuua 15, MyxuuHbel, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHue, NpeasapuTtenbHblii

3annbiB 4 n3 4, 10:54

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

NNOBYH, PoguoH
MOJINBKUH, M'epmaH
XAPUHCKWI, Bnagncnas
KOBAJEB, Hukuta
LUIWMAHOBWY, Nnbs
BYYEHKOB, AaHunn
LUIMBAHOB, Mapk
MA/TbILLKO, Makcum
CBAXOBCKWUW, Bnagncnas
MOSAJIEB, Hukonaii

2008
2009
2007
2003
1994
2007
2007
2010
2007
2008

KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
MC BLR
MCMK  BLR
MC BLR
MC RUS
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR

MUHCK

MoruneBckas 0651acTb
bpecTckas 06nactb
BuTtebckas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Poccusa

IpoaHeHckass o6nacTtb
MoruneBckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

2:18.08
2:15.00
2:12.86
2:07.77
2:02.51
2:06.84
2:11.00
2:13.50
2:16.50
2:21.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:44 - CtpaHuua 2

s

@[ABIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb quoqu

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A



