









, 2. - 6.4.2024

15 03.04.2024 - 10:44		, 200m				
03.04.	2024 - 10:44	1:54.00 LOCHTE, Ryan 1:54.82 MARCHAND, Leon 2:00.64 ,		USA FRA 5	Shanghai (CHN) Fukuoka (JPN) Brest	28.07.2011 27.07.2023 18.04.2015
KMC : 2	2:18.00 / MC : 2:09.75 / M		,		2.000	
	,	1				
	1 4, 10:44					
3	,	2008	BLR			2:27.00
4	,	2006	BLR			2:25.00
5	,	2004	BLR			2:25.25
	2 4, 10:47					
0		2008	BLR			2:20.70
1	,	2008	BLR			2:16.00
2	,	2006	BLR			2:13.07
3	,	2005	BLR			2:10.00
4	,	2007	BLR			2:06.60
5	,	2006	BLR			2:07.70
6	,	2003	BLR			2:12.69
7	,	2005	BLR			2:14.50
8	,	2006	BLR			2:17.76
	3 4, 10:51					
0	,	2008	BLR			2:18.36
1	,	2007	BLR			2:15.02
2	,	2002	BLR			2:13.00
3	,	2008	BLR			2:09.60
4	,	2005	BLR			2:04.00
5	,	2005	BLR			2:07.00
6	,	2009	BLR			2:12.07
7	,					2:14.00
8	,	2008	BLR			2:16.91
9	,	2006	BLR			2:22.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:44 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































, 2. - 6.4.2024

	15,	, 200m	,	
	4 4, 10:54			
0	,	200	BLR	2:18.08
1	,	2009	9 BLR	2:15.00
2	,	200	7 BLR	2:12.86
3	,	200	3 BLR	2:07.77
4	,	199	4 BLR	2:02.51
5	,	200	7 BLR	2:06.84
6	,	200	7 RUS	2:11.00
7	,	201) BLR	2:13.50
8	,	200	7 BLR	2:16.50
9	,	200	BLR	2:21.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:44 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















